Applications:
• 2700°K (27K), 3000°K (30K), 3500°K (35K), 4100°K (41K), 5000°K (50K)
Special Application Options: (Ordering Suffix)
• Long Life, 10,000 hour average rated life
• Lower maintenance and labor costs for lamp replacements
•  Lasts 7 years, based on 3 hours use a day
•  Bulb lasts 10-13 times longer than similar incandescent bulbs
• 82 CRI

3200935K  9W TWIN TUBE PL LAMP 35K  570  3500  6.50  1.01
3200941K  9W TWIN TUBE PL LAMP 41K  570  4100  6.50  1.01
32013  13W TWIN TUBE PL LMP 2-PIN 27K  780  2700  7.00  1.06
3201335K  13W TWIN TUBE PL LMP 2-PIN-35K  780  3500  7.00  1.06
3201341K  13W TWIN TUBE 41K  780  4100  7.00  1.06
3201350K  13W TWIN TUBE PL LMP 2-PIN 50K  730  5000  7.00  1.06
324132GX7  13W 4 PIN PL 2GX7 BASE  780  2700  6.375  1.26
324132GX735K  13W 4 PIN PL 2GX7 BASE 35K  780  3500  6.375  1.26
32018Q  18W QUAD PL LMP-2700K  1150  2700  5.96  1.34
32018Q35K  18W QUAD PL LMP-35K  1150  3500  5.96  1.34
32018Q41K  18W QUAD PL LMP-41K  1150  4100  5.96  1.34
32026Q  26W QUAD PL LMP-27K  1680  2700  6.75  1.34
32026Q35K  26W QUAD PL LMP-35K  1680  3500  6.75  1.34
32026Q41K  26W QUAD PL LMP-41K  1680  4100  6.75  1.34
32413Q  13W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN  860  2700  5.08  1.03
32413Q35K  13W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  860  3500  5.08  1.03
32413Q41K  13W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  860  4100  5.08  1.03
32418Q  18W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN  1150  2700  5.60  1.02
32418Q30K  18W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 30K  1150  3000  5.60  1.02
32418Q35K  18W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  1150  3500  5.60  1.02
32418Q41K  18W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  1150  4100  5.60  1.02
32426Q  26W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN  1700  2700  6.25  1.04
32426Q30K  26W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 30K  1700  3000  6.25  1.04
32426Q35K  26W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  1700  3500  6.25  1.04
32426Q41K  26W QUAD LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  1700  4100  6.25  1.04
32418T  18W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 27K  1200  2700  4.28  1.75
32418T30K  18W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 30K  1200  3000  4.28  1.75
32418T35K  18W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  1200  3500  4.28  1.75
32418T41K  18W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  1200  4100  4.28  1.75
32426T  26W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 27K  1680  2700  4.87  1.50
32426T30K  26W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 30K  1680  3000  4.87  1.50
32426T35K  26W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  1680  3500  4.87  1.50
32426T41K  26W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  1680  4100  4.87  1.50
32426T50K  26W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 50K  1580  5000  4.87  1.50
32432T  32W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 27K  1950  2700  5.46  1.47
32432T30K  32W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 30K  1950  3000  5.46  1.47
32432T35K  32W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  1950  3500  5.46  1.47
32432T41K  32W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  1950  4100  5.46  1.47
32432T50K  32W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 50K  1800  5000  5.46  1.47
32442T  42W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 27K  2550  2700  6.26  1.48
32442T30K  42W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 30K  2550  3000  6.26  1.48
32442T35K  42W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 35K  2550  3500  6.26  1.48
32442T41K  42W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 41K  2550  4100  6.26  1.48
32442T50K  42W TRIPLE LAMP PL 4-PIN 50K  2400  5000  6.26  1.48
32018Q
32413Q
Item # Description CCT
Initial